
7 Generation Games 

2111 7th Street #8 

Santa Monica, CA 90405 

Diana Sanchez 

diana@7generationgames.com 

www.7generationgames.com   

 

 

Alliant International University 

10455 Pomerado Road 

San Diego, CA  92131 

Brenda Marquez 

brenda.marquez@alliant.edu   

https://www.alliant.edu/ 

 

 

Be GLAD 

3141 Stevens Creek Blvd. 

 Suite 353 

San Jose, CA 95117 

Christine D' Aquanni 

christine@begladtraining.com 

http://www.begladtraining.com/ 

 

• Beereaders Inc. 

8121 Bee Cave Road, Suite 200 

Austin, TX 78746 

Jóse Fuentes 

jose.fuentes@beereaders.com 

www.beereaders.com 

 

• Benchmark Education 

145 Huguenot Street 

New Rochelle, NY 10801 

Kristin DeMarco 

kdemarco@benchmarkeducation.com 

https://www.benchmarkeducation.com/ 

 

Books del Sur 

1375 Heron Drive 

Antioch, IL 60002 

Heather Robertson-Devine 

heather@booksdelsur.org 

booksdelsur.com 

 

 

 

 

 

California Department of Education 

1430 N Street 

Sacramento, CA 95814 

Veronica Aguila 

ggonzalez@cde.ca.gov 

https://www.cde.ca.gov/sp/el/  

 

• California Teachers Association 

1705 Murchison Drive 

Burlingame, CA 94010 

Sophia Georgiadis 

sgeorgiadis@cta.org 

www.cta.org 

Californians Together 

525 East 7th Street, Suite #207 

Long Beach, CA 90813 

Martha Hernandez 

Martha@californianstogether.org 

https://www.californianstogether.org/ 

 

• Caslon Publishing 

825 North 27th Street 

Philadelphia, PA 19130 

Rebecca Field 

rdfield@casloninc.com 

www.caslonpublishing.com/  

 

Chula Vista Elementary School District 

84 East J Street 

Chula Vista, CA 91910 

Jorge Mora 

Laura.McClendon@cvesd.org 

www.cvesd.org  

 

Consulado de México en Fresno 

7435 N. Ingram Avenue  

Fresno, CA 93711 

MaríaFernanda Cámara Pérez 

mcamara@consulmexfresno.net 

www.consulmex.sre.gov/fresno 

 

• Continental Interpreting 

22699 Old Canal Road 

Yorba Linda, CA 92887 

Gabriela Garcia 

gabrielag@cis-inc.com 

https://cis-inc.com/education 
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• Corwin 

5903 E. Conservation Drive 

Frederick, CO 80504 

Sharon Pendergast 

sharon.pendergast@corwin.com 

www.corwin.com 

 

Data Recognition Corporation 

13905 Gemini Court 

Nevada City, CA 95959 

Melissa Cortez 

mcortez@datarecognitioncorp.com 

datarecognitioncorp.com 

 

Drawp for School 

156 2nd Street, Suite 419 

San Francisco, CA 94105 

Brian Shedd 

brian@moondropapps.com 

http://www.drawpforschool.com/ 

 

East West Discovery Press 

P. O. Box 3585 

Manhattan Beach, CA 90266 

Icy Smith 

icy@eastwestdiscovery.com 

www.eastwestdiscovery.com 

 

Educational Alternatives, LLC 

35 Lily Pond Lane 

Katonah, NY 10536 

Dana Stahl 

danaconsults@gmail.com 

https://educationalalternativesllc.com/ 

 

Empowering Latino Futures 

624 Hillcrest Lane 

Fallbrook, CA 92028 

Ana Patino 

ana@empoweringlatinofutures.org 

www.empoweringlatinofutures.org  

 

Family Leadership Inc 

2490 West Shaw Avenue, Suite 200 

Fresno, CA 93711 

Patty Bunker 

patty@familyleadership.org 

www.familyleadership.org 

 

Fondo de Cultura Economica USA, Inc 

2293 Verus Street 

San Diego, CA 92154 

Edgardo Moctezuma 

director@fceusa.com 

www.fceusa.com  

 

Gonzales Unified School District 

P. O. Box G 

Gonzales, CA 93926 

Patrick O' Donnell 

jcardenas@gonzales.k12ca.us 

www.gonzalesusd.net  

 

Great Minds 

55 M. Street SE, Suite #340 

Washington, DC 20003 

Cristina Hohmann 

Cristina.Hohmann@greatminds.org 

https://gm.greatminds.org/cabe2021             

 

HLS EDUCATION TERMS ONLINE GLOSSARY 

Leslie Padilla-Williams 

holaleslie1234@gmail.com 

www.hlsglossary.com  

 

• Imagine Learning 

382 W. Park Circle, Suite 100 

Provo, UT 85604 

Brian Chernow 

brian.chernow@imaginelearning.com 

https://www.imaginelearning.com/ 

 

• Istation 

8150 North Central Expressway, Suite 2000 

Dallas, TX 75206 

Zach Honadel 

zhonadel@istation.com 

https://www.istation.com/ 

 

• LATINO 247 Media Group 

3445 Catalina Drive 

Carlsad, CA 92010 

Kirk Whisler 

kirk@whisler.com 

https://latino247media.com/ 
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Learning Without Tears 

806 W Diamond Ave., Suite 230 

Gaithersburg, MD 20878 

Liz Brown 

liz.brown@lwtears.com 

www.lwtears.com 

 

LECTORUM PUBLICATIONS, INC 

205-A Chubb Avenue 

Lyndhurst NJ 07071 

Hilda Viskovic 

hviskovic@lectorum.com 

www.lectorum.com  

 

Lil' Libros 

1960 Hawkins Circle 

Los Angeles, CA 90001 

Cynthia Gonzalez 

cynthia@littlelibros.com 

www.LilLibros.com 

 

McGraw-Hill Education 

8787 Orion Place 

Columbus, OH 43240 

Ross Wilson 

mary.storm@mheducation.com 

www.mheducation.com  

 

• ST Math, Created by MIND Research Institute 

5281 California, Suite 300  

Irvine, CA 92617 

Malinee Chum 

mchum@mindresearch.org 

https://stmath.com  

 

• National Geographic Learning/Cengage 

200 Pier Four Road 

Boston, MA 02210 

Pat Williams 

gloria.gonzalez@cengage.com 

www.NGL.Cengage.com 

 

Next Steps with OCDE Project GLAD 

14836 Densmore Ave N,  

Shoreline, WA 98133 

Jody Bader 

nextstepsprojectglad@gmail.com  

www.nextstepsprojectglad.com/  

 

Orange County Department of Education 

200 Kalmus Drive 

Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

Dr. Nicole Chávez 

nchavez@ocde.us 

https://ntcprojectglad.com 

 

Pacific Learning 

6262 Katella Avenue 

Cypress, CA 90630 

Marguerite Pollard 

jan.lombardi@pacificlearning.com 

https://pacificlearning.com/ 

 

Palmdale School District 

39139 10th Street, East 

Palmdale, CA 93550 

Timothy Barker 

tcbarker@palmdalesd.org 

https://www.palmdalesd.org  

 

• Reading Development Literacy 

P. O. Box 891832 

Temecula, CA 92589 

Pete Ruiz 

info@rdliteracy.com 

https://RDLiteracy.com  

 

• Renaissance 

2911 Peach Street 

Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494 

Sara Wilde 

Lindsey.jenson@renaissance.com 

http://www.renaissance.com/ 

 

San Leandro Unified School District 

835 East 14th Street 

San Leandro, CA 94577 

Dr. Zarina Zanipatin 

zzanipatin@slusd.us 

https://www.slusd.us/ 

 

Savvas Learning Company 

15 E Midland Avenue 

Paramus, NJ 07652 

Page Pastore 

page.pastore@savvas.com 

Learning.Savvas.com/cabe2021  
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SchoolsFirst Federal Credit Union 

2115 N. Broadway 

Santa Ana, CA 92706 

Kia Perkins 

kperkins@schoolsfirstfcu.org 

www.schoolsfirstfcu.org 

 

SDL 

30 South Wacker Drive, Suite 2214 

Chicago, IL 60606 

Mckenzie Gatz 

bhunt@sdl.com 

www.sdl.com/studio 

 

Sundance Newbridge Publishing 

33 Boston Post Road W #440 

Marlborough, MA 01752 

Rich Elliot 

relliott@sundancepub.com 

www.sundancenewbridge.com 

 

Uplevel.co 

77 Van Ness Avenue, Suite 101, #2012 

San Francisco, CA 94102 

Naurin Khan 

info@uplevel.co 

https://uplevel.co/ 

 

• Scholar Systems 

929 Via Los Padres 

Santa Barbara, CA 93111 

Dr. Victor Rios 

drrios@drvictorrios.com 

http://www.scholarsystem.org/  

 

• Velazquez Press 

9682 Telstar Avenue, Suite 110 

El Monte, CA 90011 

Jonathan Ruiz 

jruiz@academiclearningcompany.com 

https://velazquezpress.com/ 

 

• Vista Higher Learning 

500 Boylston Street, Suite 620 

Boston, MA 02116 

Isabel Tran 

itran@vistahigherlearning.com 

https://www.vistahigherlearning.com/secondary 
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